20th Qatar National Championship

(National Championship)

Qatar foundation, Qatar
09 Dec 2017, Ridden: Colts and Stallions

Position Horse Score
1st Name: Fouad Al 14
Gharafa

2nd

3rd

Colour: Grey
Owner: Sheikh
Hamad Bin Jassim
Bin Faisal Al Thani

Name: Judlas Oasis 12
Colour: Grey
Owner: Sian Jones

Name: lbn Naama Al 10
Shaqgab

Colour: Grey

Owner: Sheikh

Hamad Bin Jassim

Bin Faisal Al Thani

hui

ECAHO

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations
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289.00
290.00
292.00
293.00
291.00
294.00
295.00

P.B
289.00
290.00
292.00
293.00
291.00
294.00
295.00

289.00
290.00
292.00
293.00
291.00
294.00
295.00

C.D
289.00
290.00
292.00
293.00
291.00
294.00
295.00

C.D

289.00
290.00
292.00
293.00
291.00
294.00
295.00



4th Name: Ohio 8 P.B (o »)

Colour: Grey
Owner: Sheikh m 289.00 289.00
Faisal Bin Qassim m 290.00 290.00
Bin Faisal Al Thani m 292 00 292.00
m 293.00 293.00
Bl 00 20000
E »c00 20000
295.00 295.00

5th Name: Mezah 6 (ol »)

Colour: Grey

Owner: Sheikh m 289.00
Hamad Bin Jassim m 290.00
Bin Faisal Al Thani m 292.00

6th Name: R S Shareef 4
Colour: Charcoal
Owner: Hosain
Abbara

C.D
289.00
290.00
292.00
293.00
291.00
294.00

295.00

7th Name: The 2
Richtahman Bf

C.D

Colour: Grey m 289.00
Owner: Mai Ahmed m 290.00
Sa'::\d {-\bdul Aziz Al m 292.00
Boinain




Judges

P.B. t= Peter Birch, DK
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
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