## 20th Qatar National Championship (National Championship)



## **Qatar foundation, Qatar**

09 Dec 2017, Ridden: Colts and Stallions

Positi	ion Horse	Score	Detail		
1st	Name: Fouad Al Gharafa Colour: Grey Owner: Sheikh Hamad Bin Jassim Bin Faisal Al Thani	14		P.B.	C.D.
			1st	289.00	289.00
			2nd	290.00	290.00
			3rd	292.00	292.00
			4th	293.00	293.00
			5th	291.00	291.00
			6th	294.00	294.00
			7th	295.00	295.00
2nd	Name: <b>Judias Oasis</b>	12		P.B.	C.D.
	Colour: <b>Grey</b> Owner: <b>Sian Jones</b>	1st	289.00	289.00	
	omien olan jones		2nd	290.00	290.00
			3rd	292.00	292.00
			4th	293.00	293.00
			5th	291.00	291.00
			6th	294.00	294.00
			7th	295.00	295.00
3rd	Name: <b>Ibn Naama Al</b>	10		P.B.	C.D.
	<b>Shaqab</b> Colour: <b>Grey</b>		1st	289.00	289.00
	Owner: Sheikh Hamad Bin Jassim Bin Faisal Al Thani		2nd	290.00	290.00
			3rd	292.00	292.00
			4th	293.00	293.00
			5th	291.00	291.00
			6th	294.00	294.00
			7th	295.00	295.00

4th	Name: <b>Ohio</b>	8		P.B.	C.D.
	Colour: <b>Grey</b> Owner: <b>Sheikh</b>		1st	289.00	289.00
	Faisal Bin Qassim		2nd	290.00	290.00
	Bin Faisal Al Thani		3rd	292.00	292.00
			4th	293.00	293.00
			5th	291.00	291.00
			6th	294.00	294.00
			7th	295.00	295.00
5th	Name: <b>Mezah</b>	6		P.B.	C.D.
	Colour: <b>Grey</b> Owner: <b>Sheikh</b>		1st	289.00	289.00
	Hamad Bin Jassim		2nd	290.00	290.00
	Bin Faisal Al Thani		3rd	292.00	292.00
			4th	293.00	293.00
			5th	291.00	291.00
			6th	294.00	294.00
			7th	295.00	295.00
6th	Name: R S Shareef	4		P.B.	C.D.
	Colour: <b>Charcoal</b>				
	Owner: <b>Hosain</b>		1st	289.00	289.00
			1st 2nd	289.00 290.00	289.00 290.00
	Owner: <b>Hosain</b>				
	Owner: <b>Hosain</b>		2nd	290.00	290.00
	Owner: <b>Hosain</b>		2nd 3rd	290.00 292.00	290.00 292.00
	Owner: <b>Hosain</b>		2nd 3rd 4th	290.00 292.00 293.00	290.00 292.00 293.00
	Owner: <b>Hosain</b>		2nd 3rd 4th 5th	290.00 292.00 293.00 291.00	290.00 292.00 293.00 291.00
7th	Owner: <b>Hosain Abbara</b> Name: <b>The</b>	2	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	290.00 292.00 293.00 291.00 294.00	290.00 292.00 293.00 291.00 294.00
7th	Owner: <b>Hosain Abbara</b>	2	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	290.00 292.00 293.00 291.00 294.00 295.00	290.00 292.00 293.00 291.00 294.00 295.00
7th	Owner: Hosain Abbara  Name: The Richtahman Bf Colour: Grey Owner: Mai Ahmed	2	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	290.00 292.00 293.00 291.00 294.00 295.00	290.00 292.00 293.00 291.00 294.00 295.00
7th	Name: The Richtahman Bf Colour: Grey Owner: Mai Ahmed Saad Abdul Aziz Al	2	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	290.00 292.00 293.00 291.00 294.00 295.00 <b>P.B.</b> 289.00	290.00 292.00 293.00 291.00 294.00 295.00 <b>C.D.</b> 289.00
7th	Owner: Hosain Abbara  Name: The Richtahman Bf Colour: Grey Owner: Mai Ahmed	2	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th  1st 2nd	290.00 292.00 293.00 291.00 294.00 295.00 P.B. 289.00 290.00	290.00 292.00 293.00 291.00 294.00 295.00  C.D. 289.00 290.00
7th	Name: The Richtahman Bf Colour: Grey Owner: Mai Ahmed Saad Abdul Aziz Al	2	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th  1st 2nd 3rd	290.00 292.00 293.00 291.00 294.00 295.00  P.B. 289.00 290.00 292.00	290.00 292.00 293.00 291.00 294.00 295.00  C.D. 289.00 290.00 292.00
7th	Name: The Richtahman Bf Colour: Grey Owner: Mai Ahmed Saad Abdul Aziz Al	2	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th  1st 2nd 3rd 4th	290.00 292.00 293.00 291.00 294.00 295.00  P.B. 289.00 290.00 292.00 293.00	290.00 292.00 293.00 291.00 294.00 295.00  C.D. 289.00 290.00 292.00 293.00

## Judges

**P.B. ∷** Peter Birch, DK

C.D. <a> Claudia Darius</a>, DE